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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 8 November Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Ms Meri 

Rimmanen, Director of Data Analytics, Reporting and

Transparency, on integration of prudential reporting with central

bank reporting and cooperation between the EBA and the ECB

ECB

Thursday, 10 November Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee Remote

participation

Wednesday, 16 November Single Resolution Board (SRB) Executive Session Remote

participation

Thursday, 17 November Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 18 November Attendance at 32nd Frankfurt European Banking Congress, on

“Coping with Transformational Change”

Frankfurt

Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Tuesday, 22 November Meeting with Chair of the European Securities and Markets 

Authority (ESMA), Ms Verena Ross, on central counterparty (CCP)

collateral requirements, non-bank financial vulnerabilities and

climate-related disclosures

ECB

Wednesday, 23 November Attendance at farewell dinner for Chair of the SRB, Ms Elke König Brussels

Monday, 28 November SRB Extended Executive Session Remote

participation

Tuesday, 29 November SRB Extended Executive Session Remote

participation

 Supervisory Board ECB

Wednesday, 30 November Supervisory Board ECB

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 

members – teleconference
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